HSPVA FRIENDS PRESENTS

RIDDER INFORMATION



11:30-1:00pm || April 4, 2024 || Kinder HSPVA

## **ABSENTEE BID FORM**

DIDDER IIII OILI IA IIOII				
NAME:				
	EMAIL:			
PAYMENT INFORMATION				
□VISA □MASTERCARD □A	MERICAN EXPRESS □ DISCOVER			
CREDIT CARD NUMBER:		EXP. DATE:	CVV:	
NAME ON CARD:				

I request that HSPVA Friends enters bids on the following auction item up to the maximum bid I have indicated below. I understand that by submitting this bid, I have entered into a binding contract to purchase the item if my bid is successful. I understand that HSPVA Friends will, on my behalf, try to purchase these items for the lowest possible price, taking into account the reserve and other bids. If identical absentee bids are left, HSPVA Friends will give precedence to the first one received. Auction will take place between 11:30-1:00pm on April 4, 2024. All auction proceeds benefit HSPVA Friends.

SIGNATURE:

FOR RECOGNITION PURPOSES, PLEASE LIST MY SUPPORT AS: \_\_\_\_\_

AUCTION ITEM	DESCRIPTION	MAX BID
GLAM DAY OUT WITH JONATHAN VAN NESS	Starting Bid: \$4,000 – Minimum Increment: \$500 – FMV: \$2,500  You and a friend will visit Jonathan Van Ness in Austin, Texas, for a fun afternoon of laughs and self-care. First, you'll discover your new beauty regimen with a personal hair and skincare consultation, including a blowout and gift bag of JVN Hair products. Then, you'll enjoy a champagne brunch with JVN.  This experience is made possible by HSPVA's 2023 Distinguished Alumna, 8-time Emmy Award-winning executive producer Rachelle Mendez, well known for her work on five seasons of Netflix's <i>Queer Eye</i> . Rachelle will join in on the fun, and you'll get an extra dose of reality TV royalty.  The date of the visit will be determined based on the winner and Jonathan's schedules, no later than April 1, 2025. Travel and accommodation not included.	\$

Completed form must be received by 9:00pm CST on Wednesday, April 3, 2024.

Email to Matthew Jamison, Director of Strategic Engagement, at mjamison@hspvafriends.org

HSPVA Friends is a 501(c)(3) non-profit organization. EIN: 74-1997921. Winning bid will be tax-deductible to the fullest extent allowed by law.